
TIPS FOR SUCCESSFUL MEASURING
								      
•	 Keep tape measure firm but not tight. Sometimes it’s easier if another person helps you 

to measure	
•	 Chest/Bust - with arms out at your sides, measure around your upper body, under your 

armpits and over the fullest part of your chest and shoulder blades, keeping tape measure 
parallel to the floor.

N.Z. Hereford Association Members 
opportunity to purchase from one of New 
Zealand’s foremost outdoor companies.

Men’s Sizing

Women’s Sizing

XS

8

S

10

M

12-14

L

16

XL

18

2XL

20-22

3XL

24-26

4XL 5XL

Chest Measurement 88cm
35”

94cm
37”

100cm
39.5”

106cm
42”

116cm
46”

126cm
50”

136cm
54”

146cm
57.5”

156cm
61.5”

   Made in New Zealand by Swazi 
Apparel, these jackets feature two 
large handwarmer pockets and 
they’re lightweight, yet totally 
windproof. Water repellent, though 
extremely breathable.   

   The Windshield® fabric we use in 
our Assegai and Strait Jackets keeps 
you snug even in the strongest wind, 
yet because the fabric breathes so 
well you’ll never feel like you’re too 
hot. All this and it looks just terrific.

   Smart enough to be worn for all 
work and show occasions, it’s also 
designed and crafted to be versatile 
enough for recreational use.

1 Logo $252.54+GST
2 Logos $259.54+GST

Stud Name 
+$8.50+GST

Mens Assegai 
Jacket

Womens Strait 
Jacket

1 Logo $205.30+GST
2 Logos $212.30+GST

Stud Name 
+$8.50+GST



Name S

10

M

12-14

L

16

XL

18

2XL

20-22

3XL

Stud Name

Contact Name

Phone

Delivery Address

Email

GARMENT ORDER FORM
Assegai and Strait Jacket

Womens 

Strait

M e n s 

Assegai

Please send completed order forms by email to: service@swazi.co.nz
Orders must be in by Friday 28th April 2017.

Type Size

1
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2

logos

Stud

Name


