N.Z. Hereford Association Members opportunity to purchase from one of New Zealand's foremost outdoor companies.



Made in New Zealand by Swazi Apparel, these jackets feature two large handwarmer pockets and they're lightweight, yet totally windproof. Water repellent, though extremely breathable.

NEGIS

The Windshield® fabric we use in our Assegai and Strait Jackets keeps you snug even in the strongest wind, yet because the fabric breathes so well you'll never feel like you're too hot. All this and it looks just terrific.

Smart enough to be worn for all work and show occasions, it's also designed and crafted to be versatile enough for recreational use.

TIPS FOR SUCCESSFUL MEASURING

- Keep tape measure firm but not tight. Sometimes it's easier if another person helps you to measure
- Chest/Bust with arms out at your sides, measure around your upper body, under your armpits and over the fullest part of your chest and shoulder blades, keeping tape measure parallel to the floor.

Men's Sizing	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Women's Sizing	8	10	12-14	16	18	20-22	24-26		
Chest Measurement	88cm 35"	94cm 37"	100cm 39.5"	106cm 42"	116cm 46"	126cm 50"	136cm 54"	146cm 57.5"	156cm 61.5"







GARMENT ORDER FORM

Assegai and Strait Jacket

Stud Name		
Contact Name		
Phone	Email	
Delivery Address		

Type Size

Name	Womens	Mens	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	1	2	Stud
	Strait	Assegai	10	12-14	16	18	20-22		logo	logos	Name

Please send completed order forms by email to: service@swazi.co.nz Orders must be in by Friday 28th April 2017.





